The Series PMI Particulate Matter Transmitter is designed to measure
indoor air quality by detecting particulate matter in an office environment
or HVAC duct. Using laser scattering technology, the Series PMI can
measure particles as small as 0.3 μm, making it an essential component
of any indoor air quality monitoring system.  The optional relay combined
with the settable alarm and control parameters allow the Series PMI to
be a stand-alone controller.
•	Maintains healthy air supply with long term stability and accuracy

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
PMI: Particulate matter transmitter
PARTICULATE SIZE
-2.5: 2.5 μm particulate
-10: 10 μm particulate
MOUNTING
W: Wall mount
D: Duct mount
DISPLAY/BUTTON
-LCD: With display
-B: With display and buttons
-N: Without display or buttons
OPTIONS
-RLY: Relay (wall mount only)
-N: Without relay
OUTPUT
A: Analog (4-20 mA and 0-10 VDC)
C: Communicating and analog (Modbus® RTU
and 4-20 mA and 0-10 VDC)
PMI -2.5 W C
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-LCD-RLY
Wall mount
Duct mount
3-17/64
[83]
4-17/32
[115]
3-17/64
 [83]
4-17/32
[115]
63/64
[25]
1-13/64 [30.6]
3-11/64
[80.5]
2-23/64
[60]
1-3/16
[30]
3-5/16
[84]
Ø5/32 [Ø4]
43/64 [17]
4-59/64
[125]
1-17/64 [32]
3-13/16
[97]
4-21/64
[110]
2-61/64
[75]
2-61/64
[75]
4-21/64
[110]
RS-485
9600,8,N,1
SLAVE ADD = 1
J8:120 Ω
POWER 24 VDC
SUPPLY 24 VAC
RELAY1
OUTPUT
1           2          3           4           5          6
B A
AV
-+